WORKING INTEREST OWNERS

Designated Spacing Unit Consisting of S/2 of Section 25, T25N-R3W

Naomi #1 Well

(Re-entry of Wynona #1)
T25N-R3W, Section 25, SW/4

Rio Arriba County, New Mexico

McElvain Oil & Gas Properties, Inc.
1050 17th Street, Suite 1800
Denver, Colorado 80265

T. H. McElvain QOil & Gas Limited Partnership

T. H. McElvain Oil & Gas Limited Partnership (formerly Herbert Kai)
c/0 McElvain Qil & Gas Properties, Inc.

1050 17th Street, Suite 1800

Denver, Colorado 80265

Dugan Production Corporation
709 East Murray Drive
Farmington, NM 87499

D. J. Simmons Company Limited Partnership
1009 Ridgeway Place
Farmington, NM 87401

Forcenergy Onshore, Inc.
c/o Forest Oil Company
1600 Broadway, Suite 2200
Denver, CO 80202

OPERATOR

50.000%
9.375%

3.125%

25.000%

12.500%

Voluntary Commitment

Voluntary Commitment

Uncommitted

Uncommitted

Before the Oil Conservation Commission

Santa Fe, New Mexico

Case Nos. 12635 de novo, 12705  Exhibit No. 9
McElvain Oil & Gas Properties, Inc.
Hearing Date: November 6, 2001



