WORKING INTEREST OWNERS

Designated Spacing Unit Consisting of S/2 of Section 25, T25N-R3W Naomi #1 Well (Re-entry of Wynona #1) T25N-R3W, Section 25, SW/4 Rio Arriba County, New Mexico

<i>McElvain Oil & Gas Properties, Inc.</i> 1050 17th Street, Suite 1800 Denver, Colorado 80265	OPERATOR	, I
T. H. McElvain Oil & Gas Limited Partnership T. H. McElvain Oil & Gas Limited Partnership (formerly Herbert Kai) c/o McElvain Oil & Gas Properties, Inc. 1050 17th Street, Suite 1800 Denver, Colorado 80265	50.000% 9.375%	Voluntary Commitment
Dugan Production Corporation 709 East Murray Drive Farmington, NM 87499	3.125%	Voluntary Commitment
D. J. Simmons Company Limited Partnership 1009 Ridgeway Place Farmington, NM 87401	25.000%	Uncommitted
Forcenergy Onshore, Inc. c/o Forest Oil Company 1600 Broadway, Suite 2200 Denver, CO 80202	12.500%	Uncommitted